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200703230001
32520

03/23/2007
01:11:57

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 73 200612290006
37720

Lot#:68
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
1ST
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

200706080002
68620

06/08/2007
12:15:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:18
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200708070003
66680

08/07/2007
09:53:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:16
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200709070004
22610

09/07/2007
03:19:16

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:20
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200710050004
66360

10/05/2007
08:46:26

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

38 125 200612290006
37700

Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

200710080004
68960

10/08/2007
12:13:28

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37710

Lot#:14
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



200802040000
43940

02/04/2008
12:23:27

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

38 125 200612290006
37700

Lot#:85
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

200807170002
88530

07/17/2008
11:43:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37700

Lot#:1 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200808210003
37300

08/21/2008
01:28:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

39 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:28
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK PHASE
THREE

200812290004
76630

12/29/2008
02:05:25

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37700

Lot#:23
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200705180002
31670

05/18/2007
09:30:25

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37700

Lot#:15
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200706050002
59950

06/05/2007
09:05:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:621
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200709240004
47000

09/24/2007
12:40:32

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:104
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



200709240004
47040

09/24/2007
12:43:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:4 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200801290000
37790

01/29/2008
02:48:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37700

Lot#:22
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200803130001
04000

03/13/2008
11:34:38

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37700

Lot#:17
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200806240002
56240

06/24/2008
08:39:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

38 24 200612290006
37720

Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

200809110003
61590

09/11/2008
01:08:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

39 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:34
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK PHASE
THREE

200811120004
36930

11/12/2008
11:59:58

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 Lot#:12
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200901150000
13480

01/15/2009
11:49:02

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37720

Lot#:30
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



200901230000
22500

01/23/2009
01:45:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 130 200612290006
37700

Lot#:59
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200903300001
16680

03/30/2009
03:03:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

40 114 200612290006
37700

Lot#:59
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD


