Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT;

HIGHLAND LAKÉS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200703230001 32520	03/23/2007 01:11:57	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	73	200612290006 37720	Lot#:68 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 1ST AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
200706080002 68620	06/08/2007 12:15:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:18 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200708070003 66680	08/07/2007 09:53:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200709070004 22610	09/07/2007 03:19:16	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:20 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200710050004 66360	10/05/2007 08:46:26	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			38	125	200612290006 37700	Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
200710080004 68960	10/08/2007 12:13:28	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			37	130	200612290006 37710	Lot#:14 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

200802040000 43940	02/04/2008 12:23:27	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		38	125	200612290006 37700	Lot#:85 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
200807170002 88530	07/17/2008 11:43:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37700	Lot#:1 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200808210003 37300	08/21/2008 01:28:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		39	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:28 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK PHASE THREE
200812290004 76630	12/29/2008 02:05:25	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37700	Lot#:23 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200705180002 31670	05/18/2007 09:30:25	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37700	Lot#:15 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200706050002 59950	06/05/2007 09:05:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:621 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200709240004 47000	09/24/2007 12:40:32	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:104 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

200709240004 47040	09/24/2007 12:43:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:4 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200801290000 37790	01/29/2008 02:48:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37700	Lot#:22 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200803130001 04000	03/13/2008 11:34:38	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37700	Lot#:17 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200806240002 56240	06/24/2008 08:39:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		38	24	200612290006 37720	Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
200809110003 61590	09/11/2008 01:08:01	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		39	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:34 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK PHASE THREE
200811120004 36930	11/12/2008 11:59:58	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130		Lot#:12 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200901150000	01/15/2009 11:49:02	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	200612290006 37720	Lot#:30 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

01/23/2009 01:45:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	130	37700	Lot#:59 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
03/30/2009 03:03:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT		PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		40	114	37700	Lot#:59 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD